
29/1/26

5/2/26

12/2/26

19/2/26

26/2/26

5/3/26

12/3/26

19/3/26

26/3/26

2/4/26

9/4/26

16/4/26

23/4/26

30/4/26

7/5/26
14/5/26

en présentiel

vacances

vacances

Examen écrit (présentiel)
Examen oral (à distance)

à distance

Arabe A1 Hybride
S2

en présentiel

en présentiel

en présentiel

en présentiel

à distance

vacances

en présentiel

en présentiel

en présentiel

en présentiel


