

**Arabe A1 Hybride
S2**

29/1/26	en présentiel
5/2/26	en présentiel
12/2/26	en présentiel
19/2/26	en présentiel
26/2/26	à distance
5/3/26	vacances
12/3/26	en présentiel
19/3/26	en présentiel
26/3/26	en présentiel
2/4/26	en présentiel
9/4/26	à distance
16/4/26	en présentiel
23/4/26	vacances
30/4/26	vacances
7/5/26	Examen écrit (présentiel)
14/5/26	Examen oral (à distance)